
Andrew 
Freeman 

andrewfreeman40@gmail.com 3602698555 
freeman & son 
construction LLC 

Concrete 
Construction 

Benjamin 
Winkler 

ben@soundtecpnw.com 2532782831 Sound Tec GC 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Trevor Denney Cdenneyconstruction@gmail.com 2535695797 
Calli D 
Construction 

General Contactor 

Dustin Edgar Customconcretenorthwest@outlook.com 425-628-5942
Custom Concrete 
Northwest 

Concrete contractor 

dan peters d.sebgc@outlook.com 2064090074 Sebastian GC Inc Sebastian GC Inc 

Marc steed Debimchicken26@gmail.com 253 740-7633 
Custom concrete 
northwest 

Concrete 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Marc Denimchicken26@gmail.com 2537407633 
Custom concrete 
northwest 

Concrete 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 08777849556 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

duane duaneklinge@hotmail.com 206-793-2394 GC

Sidewalk Replacement Project at Friendly Village
Contract #MGH2300131
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Klinge and Assoc. 
Inc 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Jerry Wang jerry@forzaconstructiongroup.com 2064847323 
Forza 
Construction 
Group 

Construction 

Jesus 
Hernandez 

jhconstructionandsons@gmail.com 509 264 2050 
JH Construction 
and Sons, LLC 

General contractor 

Jesse Nunley jnunley@rx-concrete.com 253 651 3838 RX Concrete LLC Concrete contractor 

Jona Herrera jona@jirehwa.com 4252683084 
Jireh Asphalt and 
Concrete 

Jireh Asphalt and 
Concrete 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Trista plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 Seattle DJC plancenter 

Scott Cail scott@coretapconstruction.com 2533182332 
Core Tap 
Construction LLC 

Civil Construction 

Tiffany Stone tstonepaving@gmail.com
(253) 271-
8337?

T Stone 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

jamie wise wise@rainierasphalt.com 2065387679 
Rainier Sealing 
LLC 

concrete/asphalt 


